

INVOICE

11555 Clay Road; Suite 100 Houston, TX 77043 713-690-8989

Project: Ft Bend County Library University Branch

14000 University Blvd Key Map Page 607H Sugar Land, TX

To: Fort Bend County - Facilities & Planning

Attn: James Knight

301 Jackson

Richmond, TX 77469

P.O. Number: 61650

PO # 61650 R# 130134 REMIT TO:

Project Manager: Jason Mills

Invoice Number: T168908

Terracon Consultants, Inc.

PO Box 843358

Kansas City, MO 64184-3358

Federal E.I.N.: 42-1249917

Project Number: Contract Amount: 92101351 \$50,992.00

Billed to Date:

\$10,207.88 11/11/2010

Invoice Date: Services Through:

10/30/2010

Date	Report	Description of Services	Quantity	Rate	Total
9/23/10	92101351.0006	Technician - Level II, per hour	4.00	\$50.00	\$200.00
9/23/10	92101351.0006	Vehicle Charge, per hour	2.00	\$7.50	\$15.00
9/23/10	92101351.0006	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	2.00	\$9.00	\$18.00
10/1/10	92101351.0001	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	4.50	\$44.00	\$198.00
10/1/10	92101351.0001	Vehicle Charge, per hour	4.50	\$7.50	\$33.75
10/1/10	92101351.0001	Atterberg Limit, per test	1.00	\$53.00	\$53.00
10/1/10	92101351.0001	Percent Passing #200 Sieve (ASTM D-1140), each	1.00	\$41.00	\$41.00
10/1/10	92101351.0001	Standard Proctor (ASTM D-698), each	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
10/1/10	92101351.0002	Atterberg Limit, per test	1.00	\$53.00	\$53.00
10/1/10	92101351.0002	Percent Passing #200 Sieve (ASTM D-1140), each	1.00	\$41.00	\$41.00
10/1/10	92101351.0002	Standard Proctor (ASTM D-698), each	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
10/2/10	Week Ending	Project Manager	1.00	\$105.00	\$105.00
10/5/10	92101351.0003	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	4.00	\$44.00	\$176.00
10/5/10	92101351.0003	Vehicle Charge, per hour	2.00	\$7.50	\$15.00
10/6/10	92101351.0004	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	6.50	\$44.00	\$286.00
10/6/10	92101351.0004	Vehicle Charge, per hour	6.50	\$7.50	\$48.75
10/6/10	92101351.0004	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	6.50	\$9.00	\$58.50
10/7/10	92101351.0005	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	4.00	\$44.00	\$176.00
10/7/10	92101351.0005	Vehicle Charge, per hour	3.00	\$7.50	\$22.50
10/7/10	92101351.0005	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	3.00	\$9.00	\$27.00
10/8/10	92101351.0007	Technician - Level II, per hour	4.50	\$50.00	\$225.00
10/8/10	92101351.0007	Vehicle Charge, per hour	4.50	\$7.50	\$33.75
10/8/10	92101351.0007	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	4.50	\$9.00	\$40.50
10/9/10	Week Ending	Project Manager	3.75	\$105.00	\$393.75
10/13/10	92101351.0008	Project Manager	6.00	\$105.00	\$630.00
10/13/10	92101351.0008	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	6.00	\$44.00	\$264.00
10/13/10	92101351.0008	Vehicle Charge, per hour	6.00	\$7.50	\$45.00
10/13/10	92101351.0008	Vehicle Charge, per hour	6.00	\$7.50	\$45.00
10/13/10	92101351.0009	Mortar/Grout Compressive Strength Cubes (ASTM C-109), each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
10/14/10	92101351.0010	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	4.25	\$44.00 <	\$187.00~



INVOICE

Invoice Number: T168908 Project Number:

92101351

Project:

Ft Bend County Library University Branch 14000 University Blvd

Project Manager: Jason Mills

Date	Report	Description of Services	Quantity	Rate	Total
Continue	d				
10/14/10	92101351.0010	Vehicle Charge, per hour	4.25	\$7.50	\$31.88
10/14/10	92101351.0011	Mortar/Grout Compressive Strength Cubes (ASTM	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
		C-109), each			
10/15/10	92101351.0011A	Technician, Non-Certified, per hour	1.00	\$37.00	\$37.00 -
10/15/10	92101351.0011A	Vehicle Charge, per hour	1.00	\$7.50	\$7.50
10/16/10	Week Ending	Project Manager	1.50	\$105.00	\$157.50
10/20/10	92101351.0012	Graduate Engineer, per hour	5.00	\$76.00	\$380.00
10/20/10	92101351.0012	Vehicle Charge, per hour	5.00	\$7.50 ~	\$37.50
10/21/10	92101351.0013	Graduate Engineer, per hour	4.50	\$76.00	\$342.00
10/21/10	92101351.0013	Vehicle Charge, per hour	4.50	\$7.50	\$33.75
10/22/10	92101351.0014	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	5.00	\$44.00	\$220.00
10/22/10	92101351.0014	Vehicle Charge, per hour	5.00	\$7.50	\$37.50
10/23/10	Week Ending	Project Manager	1.00	\$105.00	\$105.00
10/25/10	92101351.0016	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour - OT	3.00	\$66.00	\$198.00
10/25/10	92101351.0016	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	8.00	\$44.00	\$352.00
10/25/10	92101351.0016	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50 ~	\$60.00
10/25/10	92101351.0017	Mortar/Grout Compressive Strength Cubes (ASTM C-109), each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
10/26/10	92101351.0018	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour - OT	1.50	\$66.00 -	\$99.00
10/26/10	92101351.0018	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	8.00	\$44.00	\$352.00
10/26/10	92101351.0018	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
10/26/10	92101351.0019	Mortar/Grout Compressive Strength Cubes (ASTM C-109), each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
10/26/10	92101351.0020	Technician - Level II, per hour	2.50	\$50.00	\$125.00
10/26/10	92101351.0020	Vehicle Charge, per hour	2.50	\$7.50	\$18.75
10/26/10	92101351.0020	Standard Proctor (ASTM D-698), each	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
10/27/10	92101351.0021	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour - OT	2.75	\$66.00	\$181.50
10/27/10	92101351.0021	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	8.00	\$44.00	\$352.00
10/27/10	92101351.0021	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
10/27/10	92101351.0022	Mortar/Grout Compressive Strength Cubes (ASTM C-109), each	6.00	\$20.00	\$120.00
10/27/10	92101351.0023	Technician - Level II, per hour	7.00	\$50.00	\$350.00
10/27/10	92101351.0023	Vehicle Charge, per hour	7.00	\$7.50	\$52.50
10/27/10	92101351.0023	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	7.00	\$9.00	\$63.00
10/27/10	92101351.0024	Standard Proctor (ASTM D-698), each	1.00	\$175.00	\$175.00
10/28/10	92101351.0025	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour - OT	2.50	\$66.00	\$165.00
10/28/10	92101351.0025	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	8.00	\$44.00	\$352.00
10/28/10	92101351.0025	Vehicle Charge, per hour	8.00	\$7.50	\$60.00
10/28/10	92101351.0026	Compressive Strength of 3"x3"x6" Grout Prism, each	6.00	\$40.00	\$240.00
10/28/10	92101351.0027	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	8.00	\$9.00	\$72.00
10/29/10	92101351.0028	Technician, ACI - I, II, per hour	4.50	\$44.00	\$198.00
10/29/10	92101351.0028	Vehicle Charge, per hour	4.50	\$7.50	\$33.75
10/29/10	92101351.0030	Technician - Level II, per hour	6.50	\$50.00	\$325.00
10/29/10	92101351.0030	Vehicle Charge, per hour	6.50	\$7.50	\$48.75
10/29/10	92101351.0030	Nuclear Density Gauge, per hour	6.50	\$9.00	\$58.50
10/30/10	Week Ending	Project Manager	2.00	\$105.00	\$210.00



INVOICE

Invoice Number: T168908 Project Number:

92101351

Project:

Ft Bend County Library University Branch 14000 University Blvd

Project Manager: Jason Mills

Invoice Total

\$10,207.88

Statement of Account				
Contract Amount	\$50,992.00			
Amount Previously Billed	\$0.00			
Total Due this Invoice	\$10,207.88			
Total Billed	\$10,207.88			
Payments to Date	\$0.00			
Total Due	\$10,207.88			

